45
5
Electric trolley’s for Elephant	 46
 	  46
REMA SR trolley	 48
 	  48
46
5

Type WLL
(kg)
D
(mm)
F
(mm)
K
(mm)
L
(mm)
M
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
HFN500 500 70 50-300 33 200 112 8 0814001
HFN2000 2000 70 66-300 35 200 112 10 0814003
HFN3200 3200 103 82-300 35 288.5 152.5 22 0814005
HFN6300 6300 122 90-310 36 351 191 47 0814007
EFS electric trolley
REMA EFS trolley can only be delivered in combination with REMA SR 400/24V electric chain hoist.
Properties
-- 400 V, 3 phase, 50 Hz Double-pin design.

(mm)
M
(mm)
N
(mm)
O
(mm)
Min.
radius
(mm)
Motor
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
ProductId
EFS500-16 500 16 70 50-300 33 216 112 220 142 1000 0.12 17 0817001
EFS2000-16 2000 16 70 66-300 38 216 112 220 146 1500 0.12 17 0817005
EFS500-5/20 500 5/20 70 50-300 33 216 112 292 280 1000 0.04/0.18 19 0818001
EFS2000-5/20 2000 5/20 70 66-300 35 216 112 292 280 1500 0.04/0.18 18 0818005
EFS3200 3200 5/20 103 82-300 38 293.5 152.5 385 280 1500 0.04/0.18 34 0818007
EFS6300 6300 4/16 122 90-310 38 293.5 152.5 409 280 2000 0.06/0.25 63 0818009
EFS12500 12500 4/16 150 140-310 38 351 191 409 280 2500 0.12/0.55 150 0818011
catgenforcetextbelowlasttable
K
F M
L